	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > RLD30P160UF
	RLD30P160UF (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            RLD30P160UF
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE RESETTABLE 1.6A 30V RADIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		 RLD30P160UF datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    RLD30P160UF  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1018 Keystone Electronics  HOLDER BATTERY - 2/3A SMD
M7UXK-3605K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDN36K/MC36F/X
P802-010 Tripp Lite  CABLE SERIAL DB9F/F 10' GOLD
H2BBG-10106-G8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3048G/H1501TR 6"
2289081 Phoenix Contact  ROUND CABLE ASSEMBLY 50POS 1.5M
M3AMK-2006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC20K/MC20G/MCG20K
M3DFK-2618R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR26K/MC26M/MCF26K
M3RRK-3036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MPR30K/MC34M/MPR30K
102-1020-BL-00500 CNC Tech  CABLE USB A MALE-A MALE 5M BLK
167257-000 TE Connectivity  CBL 1COND 26AWG 600V WHITE SHLD
Q5-2000-10-5/16-01-SS100M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 10MM-100M BLACK
SM4W-H Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .55-.98"20PC
TSN2.00SV100 Techflex  THERMASHIELD FLAT 2" SILVER 100'
G1X4IB6 Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT WITH FLUSH COVER
229-2-36879-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
229-3-27869-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
2210-S221-P1T1-H0-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR 15A 480VAC 65VDC
FLSR6.25T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 6.25A 600V NON STD SLOW
03420012X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 15A PNL MNT
067302.5MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
42513000101 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE/HLDR T-LAG 3.00A 125V X-SMQ
SMCJ10CA-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC SMC
1SMB5.0AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC SMB
P4KE62A-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 53VWM 85VC DO41
SMAJ120A-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC SMA
P4KA7.5AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 11.3VC AXIAL
MASMLJ51A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC DO214AB
MASMLJ40CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC DO214AB
MXLSMCJ170A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC DO214AB
MXLSMBG24AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO215AA
MXSMCGLCE60A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC DO215AB
SMB10J15-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 26.9VC SMB
PTVS5V0S1UAR,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 5VWM SOD123
P0300EBMCL Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 25V 100A TO92
P0644UATP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 4CHP 58/116V 150A MS013
P2202AARP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 2CHP 90/180V 150A TO220
V320LA20APX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 462V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
ERZ-E10F361 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 324V 4.5KA DISC 10MM
VE17M00750K-- AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 108V 4.5KA DISC 17MM
5145737 Phoenix Contact  THERMO TRANSFER INK RIBBON BLUE
	RLD30P160UF  keywords
	    	RLD30P160UF
	RLD30P160UF  Littelfuse Inc
	RLD30P160UF  pdf
	RLD30P160UF  datasheet
	RLD30P160UF  price
	RLD30P160UF  distributor
	electronic components RLD30P160UF
	RLD30P160UF  Circuit Protection
	RLD30P160UF  PTC Resettable Fuses
	RLD30P160UF  FUSE RESETTABLE 1.6A 30V RADIAL
	RLD30P160UF
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .